1. CONTRACT 1D CODE ’ JF PAGES

MAMENDMENT OF SOLIC HATI()N/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 :

£

— - - — I W= —— R —— o ) - -
AMENDMENT /M FICATION NO T« EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
|

Nt [ (214 ’ _
. ’/‘1/ & RFPA-NRR. ‘, i AsAd 279° QO
7 4 1 1 d Ll 2/ L3/
AUMVINISTERED 8Y (I other than [tem 6)

AMENDM

a906220169 g 601
PDR ("()NTR ey
NRC ~02 7b~-311 \

ol




NRC-02~76-311 -

} Modification No. 26
Page 2 of 2
1. Article IV - Estimate of Costs and Obligation of Funds is revised to

read as follows:

"The estimate of costs under this Agreement is hereby established as
$607,755.64. The Agreement is fully funded at this amount. Therefore,
the Contractor shall not exceed the ceiling amount of $607,755.64."

A1l other terms and conditions under this Interagency Agreement remain
unchanaed.




